
835 Northwood - Liverpool Freeport
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Bus timetable

This service is provided by Merseytravel

www.merseytravel.gov.uk



Codes used: 
    - Merseytravel Bus Service operated by StagecoachM

835      Northwood - Liverpool Freeport, Seaforth Merseytravel 
               bus service

   Mondays to Fridays
Northwood Roughwood Drive 
Whitefield Drive, James Holt Avenue 
Fazakerley Longmoor Lane 
Black Bull 
Kirkdale Merseyrail station 
Sandhills Lane 
Liverpool Freeport Crosby Road South

0650 
0700 
0710 
0714 
0723 
0727 
0735

 

      
M

   Saturdays and Sundays - No Service

Route 835: from NORTHWOOD (SIMONSWOOD LANE/ROUGHWOOD DRIVE) via Roughwood Drive, 
Gilescroft Avenue, Brook Hey Drive, Bigdale Drive, Old Rough lane, Hall Lane, Kirkby Row, Whitefield Drive, 
Valley Road, Longmoor Lane, Walton Vale, Rice Lane, Breeze Hill, Southport Road, Brewster Street, Melrose 
Road, Commercial Road, Sandhills Lane, Derby Road, Rimrose Road, Crosby Road South to LIVERPOOL 
FREEPORT (CROSBY ROAD SOUTH).

Customer Service and Lost Property
If you have any comments about the reliability, route, or behaviour of bus drivers on the service shown in this timetable, please contact us: 

By e-mail ask@liverpoolcityregion-ca.gov.uk     In writing Merseytravel, PO Box 1976, Liverpool L69 3HN     By phone 0151 330 1000
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This service is now operated on behalf of Merseytravel by Stagecoach. 

 What’s Changed


